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Rang Resultat Plass Navn Klubb Alder Sted Land År Merknad

100 km

6:19:01 4 Sebastian Conrad HåkanssonSvorkmo N.O.I.   33 Bernau (VM) GER 2022 Nordisk rekord

6:33:55 1 Sebastian Conrad HåkanssonSvorkmo N.O.I.   33 Bergen (NM) NOR 2022

6:53:46 2 Jo Inge Norum Hell Ultraløperklubb   45 Bergen (NM) NOR 2022

7:30:37 3 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger Bfg Bergen Løpeklubb   43 Bergen (NM) NOR 2022

8:41:50 5 Mats Schei Hell Ultraløperklubb/T...   21 Bergen (NM) NOR 2022

8:57:07 6 Steinar Ulsnes Ilskjalg   57 Bergen (NM) NOR 2022

9:21:22 7 Dag Erik Torgersen Bfg Bergen Løpeklubb   52 Bergen (NM) NOR 2022

9:38:51 1 Aasmund Kjøllmoen Steien Folldal IF   28 Kullamannen SWE 2022

10:59:23 7 Mathis Dahl Fenre Kullamannen SWE 2022

11:05:00 8 Per Audun Heskestad Fil Aks-77   67 Bergen (NM) NOR 2022

13:22:49 12 Arild Moen Hell Ultraløperklubb 42 Fjällmaraton 100km SWE 2022

15:25:27 35 Morten Langseth Markabygda IL 36 Fjällmaraton 100km SWE 2022

100 miles

1 13:37:43 1 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger Bfg Bergen Løpeklubb   43 Belfast GBR 2022

2 14:23:39 1 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger BFG Bergen Løpeklubb 43 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

3 14:37:10 2 Lasse Gerhardsen Fridheim Barnehage 45 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

4 14:48:05 34 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger Bfg Bergen Løpeklubb   43 Verona (EM) ITA 2022 Off. passering i 24t

5 16:44:45 5 Frank Løke Runar IL 42 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

6 17:12:24 5 Stig Rasmussen Bfg Bergen Løpeklubb   47 Around the isle of Mors DEN 2022

7 17:23:49 6 Geir Nygård Førde IL / Amalie i mitt hjerte 54 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

8 18:30:16 7 Mats Høyset SK Vidar 48 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

9 18:38:03 8 Erland Eldrup Bodø Bauta Løpeklubb 30 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

10 18:44:22 9 Håvard Huru Bergene Romerike Ultraløperklubb 44 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

11 19:03:33 11 Ole Erik Flatin Kongsberg IF 50 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

12 19:16:25 1 Tom Erik Halvorsen Gti-Friidrett   42 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

13 19:17:06 12 Anders Falkfjell 54 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

14 20:01:37 13 Jan Magnus Brevik Romerike Ultraløperklubb 39 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

15 20:18:50 14 Robert Stenersen Mcshane Vågsbygd Runners 47 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

16 20:21:53 15 Trond Pedersen Ask Friidrett/Løp Sammen Askøy56 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

17 20:43:12 10 Kolbjørn Botten Tverlandet IL 49 Black River Run SWE 2022

18 20:44:45 16 Einar Tho Haugesund Triatlonklubb 47 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

19 21:15:54 17 Thomas Ødegård 33 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

20 22:31:16 19 Per Audun Heskestad FIL AKS 67 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

21 22:31:37 20 Lasse Kollerud Bamford 1869 48 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

22 22:47:46 22 Endre Myrdal Olsen If Bedriftsidrettslag 30 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t
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23 22:54:38 20 Jørgen Slettvoll Tellefsen Hell Ultraløperklubb 45 Black River Run SWE 2022

24 23:13:38 33 Håkon Meland-Tangen Bekkelagets SK Orientering 46 TEC SWE 2022

25 23:14:26 23 Arild Thomassen Lyskomponenter 52 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

26 23:18:28 24 Gisle Martens Handegaard Vågsbygd Runners 50 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

27 23:19:04 25 Magnus Mühlbradt Romerike Ultraløperklubb 35 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

28 23:43:36 27 Jostein Lundgaard Raufoss IL 58 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022 Off. passering i 24t

29 23:48:24 55 Thomas Stordalen Nesodden Trail Running 45 Around the isle of Mors DEN 2022

30 23:51:58 3 Rune Eie Spirit Friidrettsklubb   40 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

31 23:56:40 4 Simen Solberg Idrettsgleden   33 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

32 24:16:33 61 Morten Gilje 44 Around the isle of Mors DEN 2022

33 24:38:26 5 Trym Rostad Gjerdrum   31 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

34 24:38:26 6 Erik Sollien Tbb   31 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

35 24:44:04 3 Lars Willy Møller Romerike Ultraløpeklubb   50 Oslofjorden rundt NOR 2022

36 25:53:36 7 Are Fetveit Team Ludde   30 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

37 25:54:01 8 Thomas Øderud Salomon Norge   43 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

38 25:58:24 9 Stian Hogstad Nøk Bil/Alvdal Il   42 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

39 26:09:49 10 Frode Johansen Bfg Bergen Løpeklubb   53 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

40 26:46:46 4 Audun Mo Viggo Klubbløs Ukjent Oslofjorden rundt NOR 2022

41 27:32:41 11 Simen Smidesang Fåberg   27 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

42 28:27:47 12 Aleksander Skålevik Dale Fjelløpere   37 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

43 28:47:05 13 Jostein Børve Hernes Xtremeidfjord   30 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

44 28:47:06 14 Fredrik Berentsen Bfg Bergen Løpeklubb/D...   43 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

45 29:34:23 17 Per Olav Lindberg 23 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

46 29:36:26 18 Erik Werner Opptur Løpeklubb   56 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

47 29:43:32 19 Marius Eggerud 52 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

48 29:48:42 20 Mads Grimsbu Trondheim & Omegn Spor...   42 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

49 30:17:57 5 Petter Vabog Romerike Ultraløpeklubb   65 Oslofjorden rundt NOR 2022

50 31:40:05 1 Bjarte Wetteland 34 Sandnes Ultratrail NOR 2022

51 33:13:14 22 Øystein Lorentzen Treungen Ik   45 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

52 33:41:20 3 John Frisli Jahre 34 Sandnes Ultratrail NOR 2022

53 33:50:22 23 Øystein Rolstad Team Kjei Gåmmål Utbre...   28 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

54 33:51:09 24 Torgils Eide Odda Il Skiskyting   57 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

55 34:05:40 25 Leif Abrahamsen Romerike Ultraløperklubb   53 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

56 34:06:39 26 Thomas Norder Tjøme Løpeklubb   24 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

57 35:41:08 30 Lars Nordrum 23 Rondane 100 NOR 2022

58 38:06:28 4 Trond Vidar Berge 48 Sandnes Ultratrail NOR 2022

59 38:38:23 5 Rune Hystad 38 Sandnes Ultratrail NOR 2022

60 38:42:35 6 Samuel Fredriksson 43 Sandnes Ultratrail NOR 2022

61 40:58:50 1 Leif Abrahamsen Romerike Ultraløpeklubb   53 Åkersætra 666 NOR 2022
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62 41:14:54 7 Cato Pettersen 48 Sandnes Ultratrail NOR 2022

63 42:53:57 2 Cato Pettersen Berghem Ultraløperklubb 48 Åkersætra 666 NOR 2022

64 44:26:12 9 Erlend Haukland 42 Sandnes Ultratrail NOR 2022

65 47:43:48 5 Johan Guldbjørnsen Skagerrak Sportsklubb 42 Åkersætra 666 NOR 2022

66 48:50:12 11 Nils-Tore Erikstad 46 Sandnes Ultratrail NOR 2022

67 48:50:12 12 Bent Halling 53 Sandnes Ultratrail NOR 2022

68 49:51:53 13 Gunnar Rustan 47 Sandnes Ultratrail NOR 2022

69 50:02:16 14 Erling Furunes 44 Sandnes Ultratrail NOR 2022

24 timers

1 260,235 1 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger BFG Bergen Løpeklubb 43 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

2 249,389 27 Bjørn Tore Kronen Taranger Bfg Bergen Løpeklubb   43 Verona (EM) ITA 2022

3 217,617 3 Frank Løke Runar IL 42 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

4 210,427 4 Magnus Thorud Romerike Ultraløperklubb   36 PRT 24h SWE 2022

5 203,343 5 Mats Høyset SK Vidar 48 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

6 200,706 6 Geir Nygård Førde IL / Amalie i mitt hjerte 54 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

7 198,092 7 Ole Erik Flatin Kongsberg IF 50 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

8 195,874 8 Håvard Huru Bergene Romerike Ultraløperklubb 44 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

9 192,159 10 Erland Eldrup Bodø Bauta Løpeklubb 30 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

10 191,590 11 Jan Magnus Brevik Romerike Ultraløperklubb 39 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

11 184,750 12 Anders Falkfjell (tom) 54 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

12 184,723 13 Thomas Ødegård (tom) 33 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

13 182,870 14 Trond Pedersen Ask Friidrett/Løp Sammen Askøy56 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

14 182,136 15 Robert Stenersen Mcshane Vågsbygd Runners 47 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

15 178,541 16 Einar Tho Haugesund Triatlonklubb 47 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

16 172,906 17 Lasse Kollerud Bamford 1869 48 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

17 172,194 18 Endre Myrdal Olsen If Bedriftsidrettslag 30 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

18 167,776 20 Per Audun Heskestad FIL AKS 67 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

19 166,687 21 Magnus Mühlbradt Romerike Ultraløperklubb 35 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

20 165,529 22 Gisle Martens Handegaard Vågsbygd Runners 50 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

21 165,529 23 Arild Thomassen Lyskomponenter 52 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

22 162,137 26 Jostein Lundgaard Raufoss IL 58 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

23 161,218 27 Lasse Gerhardsen Fridheim Barnehage 45 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

24 158,426 4 Per Audun Heskestad Fil Aks-77   67 Sæby DEN 2022

25 157,118 28 Tor-Erik Moen Team Fri Flyt AS 39 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

26 155,397 29 Anders Nilsen Kodal IL 46 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

27 153,960 30 Torbjørn Os Tambarskjelvar IL / Amalie I mitt hjerte53 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

28 153,671 31 Torgeir Andreassen Lofoten Ultraløperklubb 38 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022
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29 153,634 32 Per Andre Naustvik (tom) 35 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

30 151,461 34 Odd Magne Rød Bergen Triathlon Club 43 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

31 150,834 36 Shezad Inayat Spirit 52 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

31 150,834 37 Henrik Fonstad-Smith Rigor mortis Idrettslag 35 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

33 150,365 38 Dag Einar Olsen Gnist Arkitekter 46 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

34 150,288 39 Oddbjørn Austad Bryne Triatlonklubb 57 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

35 150,052 40 Thomas Pfandt Norodd 50 Bislett 24 Hour Indoor Run NOR 2022

12 timers

1 126,021 1 Terje Sandness Team Sandness 58 Kokkola FIN 2022

2 119,600 2 Jacob Palmer Meland *Lovund   38 Høstjakta 12-timers NOR 2022

3 93,600 6 Tom Cato Amundsen *Bjerkvik   48 Høstjakta 12-timers NOR 2022

3 93,600 7 Torgeir Andreassen Lofoten Ultraløperklubb   38 Høstjakta 12-timers NOR 2022

6 timers

1 78,770 1 Simen Holvik GTI Friidrett   45 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

2 76,876 2 Dag Arnar Bern *Tranby   54 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

3 74,342 1 Dag Arnar Bern Sportsklubben Kraft   54 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2022

4 73,794 1 Terje Sandness Bodø Bauta Løpeklubb   58 6 Hours in Hell NOR 2022

5 72,800 1 Kjell-Egil Krane Ingebrigtsen Svolvær 29 Høstjakta 6-timers NOR 2022

6 71,941 3 Simon Lund Eikrem Strindheim Il   47 6 Hours in Hell NOR 2022

7 71,369 5 Arne Berg Svorkmo/NOI   35 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

8 70,765 2 Magnus Thorud Romerike Ultraløperklubb   36 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2022

9 70,254 4 Casper Bergmann Henriksen Team Kondis / Festning...   33 6 Hours in Hell NOR 2022

10 70,181 7 Thomas Ødegård Okseforumet   33 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

11 68,376 9 Andreas Gossner Løpetrening.No / Romer...   49 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

12 67,453 7 Morten Auset Byåsen IL   42 6 Hours in Hell NOR 2022

13 67,074 11 Lars-Christian Dørum Skimilajoggen   69 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

14 67,042 8 Jan Olav Dagsvik Ogndal Il   53 6 Hours in Hell NOR 2022

15 66,196 12 Kjetil Nordengen *Harestua   41 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

16 66,091 13 Rune Kvikstad *Gjøvik   48 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

17 64,942 15 Ole Arne Eiksund Medistim B.I.L   55 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

18 62,830 16 Kenneth Pham *Sofiemyr   43 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

19 62,289 17 Glenn Hjortefot Jørgensen Rørepinne Runners   43 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

20 62,257 34 Per Audun Heskestad Fil Aks-77   67 Skövde SWE 2022

21 62,166 11 Johan Sandnes Levanger   29 6 Hours in Hell NOR 2022

22 62,140 18 Tom Roger Saetereng Romerike Ultraløperklubb   51 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

23 62,021 35 Jürgen Steinhoff Frekhaug løpe og hostesaftlag 70 Skövde SWE 2022
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24 61,311 5 Jens Klepp *Drammen   53 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2022

25 61,228 19 Per Andre Naustvik Bamford1869   35 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

26 60,940 6 Odd Roger Søby *Hønefoss   48 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2022

27 60,384 21 Dag Edvartsen *Løvenstad   40 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

28 59,223 8 Daniel Cotanas Salvesen Romerike Ultraløperklubb   51 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2022

29 59,005 9 Jan-Petter Engelund *Heradsbygd   62 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2022

30 58,845 24 Bjørn Torger Aulstad Framover   52 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

31 58,269 25 Espen Lunde IL Skade   50 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

32 58,167 27 Magnus Mühlbradt Romerike Ultraløperklubb   35 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

33 57,200 3 Trond Arne Liavik Team 6847 52 Høstjakta 6-timers NOR 2022

34 56,836 30 Frode Glint Pettersen Idrett Uten Alkohol   41 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

35 56,760 31 Tom Edvard Simonsen Romerike Ultraløperklubb   33 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

36 56,565 13 Jørn Konradsen Hell Ultraløperklubb   46 6 Hours in Hell NOR 2022

37 56,419 32 Jostein Lundgaard Nammo Raufoss BIL   58 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

38 55,843 34 Oscar Tassinari Team Tortour Eidsvoll   43 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

39 55,837 35 Einar Modahl Anif   53 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

40 55,553 36 Rune Ruden-Johansen *Oslo   31 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

41 55,455 38 Atle Aulom Team Turtlespeed   51 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

42 55,443 39 Kim Berg-Olsen *Skjetten   47 Eidsvoll Verk 6-timers NOR 2022

43 55,291 12 Roy Støle Romerike Ultraløperklubb   51 Ringerike 6-timers NOR 2022

6 dagers

1 486,432 11 Tore Lindberg Åbodsvik UIT BIL 48 Viadal Ultra Six Days SWE 2022


